


S P O N S O R S H I P   C O M M I T M E N T  F O R M

N A M E S  O F  G U E S T S

            PLEASE MAIL COMMITMENT BY FEBRUARY 17, 2020
Eastern Illinois Foodbank | Attn: Development Department | 2405 N Shore Dr, Urbana, IL 61802

NAME ON CARD SIGNATURE

CREDIT CARD # EXP. DATE SECURITY CODE

BILLING ADDRESS

P A Y M E N T  M E T H O D

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

6.
7.
8.

9.
10.

TITLE  $10,000 HUNGER AVENGER  $2,000SECRET LAIR  $5,000

Send invoice Check (enclosed) Credit Card (complete info below)

ALTER EGO  $2,000
HUNGER HERO $1,500 SIDEKICK  $500SIN WAGON  $2,000 IN-KIND

         S P O N S O R S H I P   L E V E L

SATURDAY, MARCH 7, 2020
DOORS OPEN AT 7 PM 
HILTON GARDEN INN |1501 S NEIL ST, CHAMPAIGN 
TICKETS $125.00

BUSINESS NAME

CONTACT NAME

EMAIL

BUSINESS ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

PHONE NUMBER


